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NAAC Accredited With ‘B’ Grade

1 st Provisional Merit List for Admission in the PG CBCS course of Urdu, July 2024- June 2025

Sl. No.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Application No.

14519654980

14522246865

14526022728

14513139702

14556406104

14549096369

14540732461

14560660427

14522210930

14574251930

14556521850

14553394956

14562883652

14565793940

14584588988

14525248294

14584554372

145290264276

14531931751

14551476853

14577133151

14584882042

14513211497

14567555444

14533417820

14524509716

14561643346

14590090936

14587219215

14584438089

Name of the candidate

General

SEEMA PARWEEN
NIKHAT PARVEEN
Md Irshad Ahmad
YASMIN KHATOON
KAYNAT IRAM

RANI PRAWEEN
SADAF RAFI

SUFIYA SULTANA
Falaknaj Praveen
ZAREEN KAUSAR
HASRAT PARWEEN
RAFAT PRAVEEN
SADIYA PARWEEN
RAUSHAN ARA
Mohammad firdous
siddiga naz
KAHKASHAN FATMI
Saima Fatima
SHAHEEN KHATOON
Naziya Khatoon
FATIMA SIDDIQUA
YASMEEN PERWEEN
SAJDA KHATOON
NIGAR RAZIYA KHATOON
SADYA NAAZ

HUSNE ARA
ASALAM ANSARI
NASRIN PRAVEEN
ROHINA KHATOON

Gulafshan Khatun

Category

General
EBC
EBC
EBC
EBC
EBC
EBC
General
General
General
General
General
General
EBC
General
General
General
General
General
EBC
General
EBC
EBC
General
General
General
EBC
General
General

General

CollegeName

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Urdu
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Urdu
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

R.N. College, Hajipur
University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
R.N. College, Hajipur
University Department of Urdu
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Urdu



31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40 .

41.

42 .

43.

44 .

45.

46 .

47 .

48 .

49 .

50 .

51.

52.

53.

54 .

55.

56 .

57.

58 .

59.

60 .

61.

62 .

63 .

64 .

65 .

66 .

67 .

14514686817

14580862273

14569444602

14532416824

14533569880

14529031906

14557132112

14585458619

14552409359

14536385045

14524832720

14531878599

14542819026

14542970632

14594684152

14533727749

14559375474

14512587964

14518428153

14559175315

14537800815

14584766765

14537269906

14529487222

14564293025

14553827634

14591127330

14593774621

14559795925

14584561823

14517925938

14594097545

14582971747

14536879409

14522665844

14561318177

14523674252

SHAGUFTA PRAVEEN
SAMAR JAHAN

Effat Jahan
RAUNAQUE PARWEEN
AASMA YASMIN
UZMA FAZAL
SULTANA PARVEEN
NASIMA KHATOON
BUSHRA FATMA
SHAUKAT ALI
Mokddisha Parween
SANA RAHMAN
ZEBA PERWEEN
Razia Tabassum

MD ASHFAQUE ALAM
SAYEEDA BANO
FAUZIA SULTANA
SABISTA PRAVEEN
Anjum Farheen
MUSKAN KAMAR
AFSARI FIRDAUSH
ZEENAT KHATOON
ATIYA SHAMIM
SHABANA PARWEEN
Chandni Khatoon
RAUNAQUE JABEEN
NAZ KHATOON
KAINAT YASMIN

MD NASIBUDDIN ALAM
Naziya Khatoon
NASIMA FARHAT
GULNAZ KHATOON
Md Izhar

Arjumand Bano
SAHANA KHATOON
NISHAT ANWAR

NEHA FARHAT

EBC

EBC

General

General

General

General

EBC

EBC

General

EBC

General

EBC

General

General

EBC

General

EBC

General

EBC

General

General

General

General

EBC

EBC

General

General

General

General

EBC

General

EBC

EBC

General

General

EBC

General

University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
R.N. College, Hajipur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Urdu
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.N. College, Hajipur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur



68 .

69 .

70 .

7M.

72.

73.

74 .

75.

76 .

7.

78 .

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16 .

17.

14510809301

14575822389

14599011399

14524316141

14518232514

14589150474

14564782966

14558634306

14538728297

14597476927

14522841826

14588160635

14584992111

14583182420

14597095362

14515209126

14540431506

14530319742

14583390790

14550131054

14523569165

14577539219

14560134289

14549428992

14534129321

14515916461

14518599587

14531425677

14534056966

14544995382

14550685106

14523451034

14567929794

14570564959

14531761487

ATKA ARSHI

KHUSHNUDI RAHMAT

IMTIYAZ AHMAD

SHABANA KHATOON

NAAZ PRAVIN

KHUSHNOOMA PARWEEN

MARIYAM GAZALA

ROZI PERWEEN

GULAM HASAN

MD SAHIL HUSSAIN

ZAINAB NASIR

NEHA KHATOON

SHAHEEN PARVEEN

Hanifa Praveen

MD ALI RAZA

MASUMA KHATOON

SHABANA PRAVEEN

SC

Anjum Khatun

EBC

Sameer Anwar
NAAZ PRAVEEN
ZAINAB YASMIN
TAMANNA KHATUN
KULSOOM ARAA
ZINAT PRAVEEN
NASIMA KHATOON
HALIMA TABASSUM
Md Tajuddin

Heena Parveen

MD MONAZIR HUSSAIN
SHAHINA KHATOON
NIKAHAT PARWEEN
Musharrat jahan
NAZIYA PRAWEEN
SAGUFTA PARVEEN

NUZHAT GUFRAN

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

EBC

EBC

General

General

EBC

General

EBC

General

EBC

SC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.N. College, Hajipur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.N. College, Hajipur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Urdu

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
R.N. College, Hajipur

University Department of Urdu



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24 .

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

14512274140

14535662812

14522066789

14536883582

14527189471

14540425031

14529601690

14596380944

14561475917

14519352290

14564309928

14575534947

14572056358

14582854191

14530995954

14558566037

14579817727

14534783296

14546498562

14594667838

14590008984

14546890860

14524711389

14542063553

14552381723

14596527590

14532029194

14574096952

14533989663

14527523059

14534613594

14562705099

14593591995

14520393860

14561596509

SUMAIYA AAFREEN
SHAHIN PARVEEN
NARGISH KHATOON
RUKSAR KHATOON
SHABANA KHATOON
AFRIN JAHAN
NAJRA PRAVEEN
NADIYA PARWEZ
SUBBI RANI

GULAM HUSAIN
MARIYAM IRSHAD
SIMRAN KHATOON
SABRIN KHATOON
RAZIYA SULTAN
sumaiya khatoon
ANJUM KHATOON
AZHARUL QUADRY
SULTANA PRAVEEN

NAUSABA KAUSAR

SHAMIMA KHATOON
NEHA PARWEEN
SABISTANAZ

GULNAJ BANO

CHAND TARA KHATOON

SAMMA PARWEEN

MD FIROZ

BC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

EBC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

General Economical Weaker(EWS)

BADRE ALAM

GULBAHAR SARWAR

NAZIYA NAZIYA

MD QAMRUZZOHA

NIKAHAT PARVEEN

SHABANA PARWEEN

MD FAIYAZ ALAM

AMBARI KHATOON

MD AKHLAQUE

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

R.N. College, Hajipur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.N. College, Hajipur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Urdu
R.N. College, Hajipur
University Department of Urdu
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Urdu
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur

University Department of Urdu
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
L.S.College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Urdu

University Department of Urdu



10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

14554762378

14570223601

14583322628

14598566232

14576540883

14561502895

14548273760

14587660516

14557991903

14564114101

14592736851

SURAIYA KHATUN
ADIL ALI

MUSARAT JAHAN
RAHMATI ANJUM
AISHA PARWEEN
RUKSHANA KHATOON
MD MONAZIR ALI
NAZRANA PERWEEN
Mohammad Samiullah
Nargis Parween

Mariyam khatoon

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
University Department of Urdu
University Department of Urdu
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.D.S. College, Muzaffarpur
R.N. College, Hajipur

R.N. College, Hajipur



